
T h e H o t e l a t U n i v e r s i t y o f Ma r y l a n d

EVENT TECHNOLOGY SERVICES

(Salons A&B) Ballroom Projector Package $1,025
7’ x 13’ Fast Fold Screen & Drape Kit 
7,000 lumens Lumens LCD Projector

Power Cable & Strip, Setup Assistance

TELEPHONE & INTERNET PRESENTATION ACCESSORIES

Salon Ballroom Packages $1,500

9’ x 16’ Fast Fold Screen & Drape Kit

HD Projector 10,000 Lumens

Power Cable & Strip, Setup Assistance

  $875

Meeting Room Package $625
98” In Room Monitor w/ Audio 

Power Cable & Strip, Setup Assistance

$265
$525

  Priced to Order  

$210

$90
$220
$220

$220
$315
$80

Wired 25Mbps

Wired 50Mbps
Dedicated Bandwidth 

Polycom Speaker Phone
**Toll Charges Apply to out-going calls 
**Internet Pricing per connection Device

AUDIO 
Microphones
All Microphones require a mixer

Wired Presidential Podium Microphone 
Wireless Handheld
Wireless Lavalier
Push to Talk Conference Mics
Push to Talk Controller
Computer Audio Interface

Audio Mixers
4-6 Channel $120

12 Channel $200
$275
$450

$175
$145

$20
$30
$95
$65
$16

Black Pipe & Drape (per foot) 
Extension Cord with Power Strip 
Flipchart Package (Post-It-Pads) 
Computer Presentation Remote 
Display Easel
Whiteboard (Large) $130

LIGHTING COMPONENTS/PACKAGES

Podium Wash Package          $600 
Floor Supported Light Tree w/ 2 fixtures

LED Up-Lights $75

Custom Gobo Available   Priced to Order  

AV Technician per hour charge w/ a 5 hour minimum

$110
$135

Set/Strike
Technician 7am to 5pm
Overnight, Weekend & Holidays $150

VIDEO COMPONENTS

40” HD Monitor $315
55” HD Monitor $550

75” HD Monitor $655
$245
$325
$495

PC Laptop Computer

MacBook Pro Laptop Computer

HD Video  Switcher

HD Video Conference Unit       

LABOR

  $440

16 Channel Digital Mixer
24 Channel Digital Mixer

Speakers and Sounds System 
House Sound Patch
Powered Speaker

100 Amp Ballroom Power Drop
200 Amp Ballroom Power Drop

$450
$900

This is a partial listing of our inventory and services. Please call for details about additional or specialized needs

Shedonna Young | Director of Event Technology | o. 301.699.4279  c.410.858.4752 
Shedonna.Young@INSPIREsolutions.com

All pricing is listed per day and subject to a taxable service charge of 25% and state sales tax, currently at 6%.

$1,155

PRESENTATION PACKAGES

Built-In Screen Projector Package      
(Salons C, E, F & G)
7,000 Lumens LCD Projector
Power Cable & Strip, Setup Assistance

Fast-Fold Screen Projector Package      
(Salons A&B)
9’ x 16’ Fast Fold Screen & Drape Kit 
7,000 Lumens LCD Projector
Power Cable & Strip, Setup Assistance

Should a screen package be required, 
please contact us for a customize quote

www.inspiresolutions.com

http://www.Inspiresolutions.com/



