

Custom Gobo Available

Priced to Order



## **EVENT TECHNOLOGY SERVICES**

Salons C, E, F & G)	PRESENTATION PACKAGES		TELEPHONE & INTERNET		PRESENTATION ACCESSORIES	
Fast-Fold Screen Projector Package 9' x 16' Fast Fold Screen & Drape Kit 7,000 Lumens LCD Projector Power Cable & Strip, Setup Assistance (Salons A&B) (Salons A&B)  Microphones 315 Microphones 9' x 16' Fast Fold Screen & Drape Kit HD Projector Power Cable & Strip, Setup Assistance (Salons A&B) Wired Presidential Podium Microphone (Salons A&B) Ballroom Package 9' x 16' Fast Fold Screen & Drape Kit HD Projector 10,000 Lumens Power Cable & Strip, Setup Assistance (Salons A&B) Ballroom Projector Package 7' x 13' Fast Fold Screen & Drape Kit HD Projector 10,000 Lumens Power Cable & Strip, Setup Assistance (Salons A&B) Ballroom Projector Package 7' x 13' Fast Fold Screen & Drape Kit HD Projector 10,000 Lumens Power Cable & Strip, Setup Assistance  Microphones  Wired Presidential Podium Microphone Wireless Handheld Wi	(Salons C, E, F & G) 7,000 Lumens LCD Projector	\$875	Wired 50Mbps Dedicated Bandwidth Pr	\$525 iced to Order	Extension Cord with Power Strip Flipchart Package (Post-It-Pads) Computer Presentation Remote	\$30 \$95 \$65
Salon Ballroom Packages \$1,500  All Microphones require a mixer  55" HD Monitor  5550  9' x 16' Fast Fold Screen & Drape Kit HD Projector 10,000 Lumens  Power Cable & Strip, Setup Assistance  (Salons A&B) Ballroom Projector Package 7' x 13' Fast Fold Screen & Drape Kit 7,000 Lumens Lumens LCD Projector  Power Cable & Strip, Setup Assistance  Meeting Room Package  5625  12 Channel  12 Channel  12 Channel  12 Channel  5200  Set/Strike	(Salons A&B) 9' x 16' Fast Fold Screen & Drape Kit 7,000 Lumens LCD Projector	\$1,155	**Toll Charges Apply to out-going calls **Internet Pricing per connection Device		Whiteboard (Large)	
HD Projector 10,000 Lumens  Power Cable & Strip, Setup Assistance  (Salons A&B) Ballroom Projector Package 7' x 13' Fast Fold Screen & Drape Kit 7,000 lumens Lumens LCD Projector Power Cable & Strip, Setup Assistance  Meeting Room Package 9" In Room Monitor w/ Audio Power Cable & Strip, Setup Assistance  Meeting Room Package 9" In Room Monitor w/ Audio Power Cable & Strip, Setup Assistance  Should a screen package be required, please contact us for a customize quote  Podium Wash Package Politation Projector Power Drop Floor Supported Light Tree w/ 2 fixtures  Wireless Handheld Wireless Handheld Wireless Handheld S220 MacBook Pro Laptop Computer \$245 MacBook Pro Laptop Computer \$245 Mireless Handheld \$220 MacBook Pro Laptop Computer \$325 MacBook Pro Laptop Computer \$495 Mireless Lavalier \$495 Mireless Lavalier \$495 MacBook Pro Laptop Computer \$495 MacBook Pro Laptop Computer \$495 MacBook Pro Laptop Computer \$440  **Chanfel S220 **LABOR **AV Technician per hour charge w/ a 5 hour minimum **Set/Strike Set/Strike Set/Strik	Salon Ballroom Packages	\$1,500			55" HD Monitor	\$550
(Salons A&B) Ballroom Projector Package 7' x 13' Fast Fold Screen & Drape Kit 7,000 lumens Lumens LCD Projector Power Cable & Strip, Setup Assistance Meeting Room Package 98" In Room Monitor w/ Audio Power Cable & Strip, Setup Assistance  Set/Strike 16 Channel Digital Mixer 12 Channel Digital Mixer 24 Channel Digital Mixer 24 Channel Digital Mixer  Speakers and Sounds System House Sound Patch please contact us for a customize quote  Power Dome Wash Package Floor Supported Light Tree w/ 2 fixtures  Position Talk Controller Satis Push to Talk Controller Satis Push to Talk Controller Satis Push to Talk Controller Satis Satis Push to Talk Controller Satis Satis HD Video Conference Unit Satis LABOR AV Technician per hour charge w/ a 5 hour minimum Set/Strike Set/Strike Satis Set/Strike Set/Strike Set/Strike Satis Set/Strike S	HD Projector 10,000 Lumens		Wireless Handheld	\$220 \$220	PC Laptop Computer MacBook Pro Laptop Computer	\$245 \$325
Meeting Room Package \$625  98" In Room Monitor w/ Audio Power Cable & Strip, Setup Assistance  Should a screen package be required, please contact us for a customize quote  Podium Wash Package Podium Wash Package Floor Supported Light Tree w/ 2 fixtures  AV Technician per nour charge w/ 8 3 Nour Institution per nour charge w/ 8 110  Set/Strike Set/Strike Technician 7am to 5pm Set/Strike Set/Strik	7' x 13' Fast Fold Screen & Drape Kit 7,000 lumens Lumens LCD Projector	\$1,025	Push to Talk Controller	\$315	HD Video Conference Unit	
98" In Room Monitor w/ Audio Power Cable & Strip, Setup Assistance  12 Channel 16 Channel Digital Mixer 16 Channel Digital Mixer 17 Channel 18 Set/Strike 16 Channel Digital Mixer 17 Channel 18 Set/Strike 18 Set/Strike 19 Technician 7am to 5pm 19 Set/Strike 10 Set/Stri		\$625	4-6 Channel		AV Technician per hour charge w/ a 5 hou	r minimum
Podium Wash Package   \$600   Floor Supported Light Tree w/ 2 fixtures   House Sound Patch   \$175   \$145   \$	98" In Room Monitor w/ Audio	<b>3023</b>	16 Channel Digital Mixer	\$275	Technician 7am to 5pm	
Podium Wash Package \$600 \$600 Amp Ballroom Power Drop \$450 Floor Supported Light Tree w/ 2 fixtures \$900			House Sound Patch			
Podium Wash Package \$600 200 Amp Ballroom Power Drop \$900  Floor Supported Light Tree w/ 2 fixtures	LIGHTING COMPONENTS/PACKAGE	ES				
	Floor Supported Light Tree w/ 2 fixtures					

This is a partial listing of our inventory and services. Please call for details about additional or specialized needs

Shedonna Young | Director of Event Technology | o. 301.699.4279 c.410.858.4752 Shedonna. Young@INSPIREsolutions.com

All pricing is listed per day and subject to a taxable service charge of 25% and state sales tax, currently at 6%.

## THE HOTEL AT UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND